
Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

3 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Annike Laving (EST), Eva-Maria Vint-Warmington (EST)

1 Kerttu Kutsar (H)
Viru Ratsu

TALLIUM (SP)
2018 / Stallion / E / TUKKER / RIKOSHET / EST / KULDRANNA HOBU OÜ / Kerttu Kutsar

6.5 7.6 7.7 6.8 7.4 72.000

2 Lisette Kivro (15)
Tondi RSK

MOONA (VP130)
2018 / Mare / EVP / MOOSINÄGU / KUNNAR / EST / SIRJE ARGUS / Sirje Argus

7.4 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.8 67.000

3 Kaisa Liisi Kangur (H)
Viru Ratsu

RUXEL (VP)
2018 / Gelding / E / ROOBERT / RELLU / EST / JAREK JÕELA / Horsest OÜ

5.5 6.4 6.2 5.5 6.0 59.200
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Noorhobuste & -ponide Tšempionaat
Results list Saturday 23 July 2022

Competition A - NPT 4a ponide I osavõistlus | Skeem NH4A

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

3 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Paula Nysten (FIN), Malgorzata Pawlowska (POL)

1 Kerttu Kutsar (H)
Viru Ratsu

TALLIUM (SP)
2018 / Stallion / E / TUKKER / RIKOSHET / EST / KULDRANNA HOBU OÜ / Kerttu Kutsar

7.2 7.2 7.4 6.5 7.0 70.600

2 Lisette Kivro (15)
Tondi RSK

MOONA (VP130)
2018 / Mare / EVP / MOOSINÄGU / KUNNAR / EST / SIRJE ARGUS / Sirje Argus

7.3 7.0 6.6 6.7 7.0 69.200

3 Kaisa Liisi Kangur (H)
Viru Ratsu

RUXEL (VP)
2018 / Gelding / E / ROOBERT / RELLU / EST / JAREK JÕELA / Horsest OÜ

7.0 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.8 68.400

Competition G - NPT 4a ponide II osavõistlus | Skeem NH4A

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

A G Total

Category 1 + 2 + 3, 3 participants gives 3 placings

1 Kerttu Kutsar (H)
Viru Ratsu

TALLIUM (SP)
2018 / Stallion / E / TUKKER / RIKOSHET / EST / KULDRANNA HOBU OÜ / Kerttu Kutsar

72.000
(1)

70.600
(1)

142.600

2 Lisette Kivro (15)
Tondi RSK

MOONA (VP130)
2018 / Mare / EVP / MOOSINÄGU / KUNNAR / EST / SIRJE ARGUS / Sirje Argus

67.000
(2)

69.200
(2)

136.200

3 Kaisa Liisi Kangur (H)
Viru Ratsu

RUXEL (VP)
2018 / Gelding / E / ROOBERT / RELLU / EST / JAREK JÕELA / Horsest OÜ

59.200
(3)

68.400
(3)

127.600

4a ponide kompleksarvestus

Results list Sunday 24 July 2022



Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

4 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Annike Laving (EST), Eva-Maria Vint-Warmington (EST)

1 Laurel Leisna (19)
Tondi RSK

CALVIN J (SP)
2017 / Gelding / ERP / CHICOLO / MC LEOD / EST / KRISTI-LIIS KOPPEL / Laurel Allekõrs

7.8 8.5 7.9 7.6 8.0 79.600

2 Diana Pruks
RK El Awrah ET

EDEN (SP)
2017 / Gelding / E / EBER / RODEO / EST / MARI-ANNA ALVISTE / Katrin Tinno

7.2 8.0 7.4 7.0 7.5 74.200

3 Gisela Peebo (14)
Tondi RSK

ALTRIDO FABY'S MARNIX (SP)
2017 / Gelding / NF / BRUMMERHOEVES LEVI H / ORLANDO HE / NED / Holland / Helle Sabrak

7.4 7.5 7.1 6.8 7.1 71.800

4 Carola Raud (16)
Massu RK

VERSUS (SP)
2017 / Gelding / E / VAKS / TAIFUUN / EST / TIHUSE HOBUTURISMI TALU / Tihuse Hobuturismi Talu

7.0 5.8 7.2 6.5 6.7 66.400
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Noorhobuste & -ponide Tšempionaat
Results list Saturday 23 July 2022

Competition B - NPT 5a ponide I osavõistlus | Skeem NH4B

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

4 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Paula Nysten (FIN), Malgorzata Pawlowska (POL)

1 Laurel Leisna (19)
Tondi RSK

CALVIN J (SP)
2017 / Gelding / ERP / CHICOLO / MC LEOD / EST / KRISTI-LIIS KOPPEL / Laurel Allekõrs

8.0 7.8 7.8 7.8 8.0 78.800

2 Gisela Peebo (14)
Tondi RSK

ALTRIDO FABY'S MARNIX (SP)
2017 / Gelding / NF / BRUMMERHOEVES LEVI H / ORLANDO HE / NED / Holland / Helle Sabrak

7.5 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.4 73.600

3 Diana Pruks
RK El Awrah ET

EDEN (SP)
2017 / Gelding / E / EBER / RODEO / EST / MARI-ANNA ALVISTE / Katrin Tinno

7.3 7.5 6.6 6.8 7.1 70.600

4 Carola Raud (16)
Massu RK

VERSUS (SP)
2017 / Gelding / E / VAKS / TAIFUUN / EST / TIHUSE HOBUTURISMI TALU / Tihuse Hobuturismi Talu

7.0 6.0 6.9 6.7 6.8 66.800

Competition H - NPT 5a ponide II osavõistlus | Skeem NH4B

Results list Sunday 24 July 2022

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

B H Total

Category 1, 4 participants gives 3 placings

1 Laurel Leisna (19)
Tondi RSK

CALVIN J (SP)
2017 / Gelding / ERP / CHICOLO / MC LEOD / EST / KRISTI-LIIS KOPPEL / Laurel Allekõrs

79.600
(1)

78.800
(1)

158.400

2 Gisela Peebo (14)
Tondi RSK

ALTRIDO FABY'S MARNIX (SP)
2017 / Gelding / NF / BRUMMERHOEVES LEVI H / ORLANDO HE / NED / Holland / Helle Sabrak

71.800
(3)

73.600
(2)

145.400

3 Diana Pruks
RK El Awrah ET

EDEN (SP)
2017 / Gelding / E / EBER / RODEO / EST / MARI-ANNA ALVISTE / Katrin Tinno

74.200
(2)

70.600
(3)

144.800

4 Carola Raud (16)
Massu RK

VERSUS (SP)
2017 / Gelding / E / VAKS / TAIFUUN / EST / TIHUSE HOBUTURISMI TALU / Tihuse Hobuturismi Talu

66.400
(4)

66.800
(4)

133.200

5a ponide kompleksarvestus



Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

Category 1, 1 participant gives 1 placings.  Judge by C: Annike Laving (EST), Eva-Maria Vint-Warmington (EST)

1 Emma-Elisa Randväli (16)
Tondi RSK

BLUE (SP)
2016 / Stallion / ERP / BLACKWOODLAND ROCK / ONSLOW / EST / SIRJE ARGUS / Paul Argus

7.5 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.7 76.000
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Noorhobuste & -ponide Tšempionaat
Results list Saturday 23 July 2022

Competition C - NPT 6a ponide I osavõistlus | Skeem NH5A

Results list Sunday 24 July 2022

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

Category 1, 1 participant gives 1 placings.  Judge by C: Paula Nysten (FIN), Malgorzata Pawlowska (POL)

1 Emma-Elisa Randväli (16)
Tondi RSK

BLUE (SP)
2016 / Stallion / ERP / BLACKWOODLAND ROCK / ONSLOW / EST / SIRJE ARGUS / Paul Argus

7.1 7.0 7.5 7.1 7.3 72.000

Competition I - NPT 6a ponide II osavõistlus | Skeem NH5A

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

C I Total

Category 1, 1 participant gives 1 placings

1 Emma-Elisa Randväli (16)
Tondi RSK

BLUE (SP)
2016 / Stallion / ERP / BLACKWOODLAND ROCK / ONSLOW / EST / SIRJE ARGUS / Paul Argus

76.000
(1)

72.000
(1)

148.000

6a ponide kompleksarvestus



Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

5 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Annike Laving (EST), Eva-Maria Vint-Warmington (EST)

1 Dina Ellermann
Tondi RSK

FRANCESCO
2018 / Gelding / ESH / FRANKLIN / LEGOLAS / EST / DINA ELLERMANN ja VELLO LUTS / Dina Ellermann ja Vello Luts

7.5 7.5 8.2 8.0 8.0 78.400

2 Rose Marie Skjoldby (20)
Tondi RSK

SPOTLIGHT
2018 / Gelding / ESH / SECRET / BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO / EST / OSAÜHING LIIVAKU TALLID / Liivaku Tallid OÜ, Nicolai Skjoldby

7.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.3 69.000

3 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

NUVER HK
2018 / Gelding / KWPN / FERDEAUX / JAZZ / NED / Holland / OMG Horses OÜ

7.4 6.8 7.3 5.5 7.0 68.000

4 Rebeka Luhaste (H*)
ESHKS

OK
2018 / Stallion / ESH / OVARO VAN DE KATTENBERG / AGROVORM\'S AMERIGO / EST / KRISTI MÄRKS / Kristi Märks

6.8 7.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 66.200

5 Diana Aleksejeva
Tondi RSK

BENTLEY
2018 / Gelding / rist / BOLSHOY PUT / HERTSOG / EST / SVETLANA ANDREJEVA / Anna Mebald

6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.000
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Noorhobuste & -ponide Tšempionaat
Results list Saturday 23 July 2022

Competition D - NHT 4a hobuste I osavõistlus | Skeem NH4A

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Trot Walk Canter Submission Perspective Total

5 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Paula Nysten (FIN), Malgorzata Pawlowska (POL)

1 Dina Ellermann
Tondi RSK

FRANCESCO
2018 / Gelding / ESH / FRANKLIN / LEGOLAS / EST / DINA ELLERMANN ja VELLO LUTS / Dina Ellermann ja Vello Luts

7.5 7.0 7.4 7.8 7.6 74.600

2 Rose Marie Skjoldby (20)
Tondi RSK

SPOTLIGHT
2018 / Gelding / ESH / SECRET / BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO / EST / OSAÜHING LIIVAKU TALLID / Liivaku Tallid OÜ, Nicolai Skjoldby

7.7 6.0 8.3 7.2 7.5 73.400

3 Rebeka Luhaste (H*)
ESHKS

OK
2018 / Stallion / ESH / OVARO VAN DE KATTENBERG / AGROVORM\'S AMERIGO / EST / KRISTI MÄRKS / Kristi Märks

6.8 7.8 6.8 6.5 7.0 69.800

4 Diana Aleksejeva
Tondi RSK

BENTLEY
2018 / Gelding / rist / BOLSHOY PUT / HERTSOG / EST / SVETLANA ANDREJEVA / Anna Mebald

6.3 5.0 6.0 6.2 6.0 59.000

5 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

NUVER HK
2018 / Gelding / KWPN / FERDEAUX / JAZZ / NED / Holland / OMG Horses OÜ

EL

Competition J - NHT 4a hobuste II osavõistlus | Skeem NH4B

Results list Sunday 24 July 2022

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

D J Total

5 participants gives 3 placings

1 Dina Ellermann
Tondi RSK

FRANCESCO
2018 / Gelding / ESH / FRANKLIN / LEGOLAS / EST / DINA ELLERMANN ja VELLO LUTS / Dina Ellermann ja Vello Luts

78.400
(1)

74.600
(1)

153.000

2 Rose Marie Skjoldby (20)
Tondi RSK

SPOTLIGHT
2018 / Gelding / ESH / SECRET / BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO / EST / OSAÜHING LIIVAKU TALLID / Liivaku Tallid OÜ, Nicolai Skjoldby

69.000
(2)

73.400
(2)

142.400

3 Rebeka Luhaste (H*)
ESHKS

OK
2018 / Stallion / ESH / OVARO VAN DE KATTENBERG / AGROVORM\'S AMERIGO / EST / KRISTI MÄRKS / Kristi Märks

66.200
(4)

69.800
(3)

136.000

4 Diana Aleksejeva
Tondi RSK

BENTLEY
2018 / Gelding / rist / BOLSHOY PUT / HERTSOG / EST / SVETLANA ANDREJEVA / Anna Mebald

58.000
(5)

59.000
(4)

117.000

5 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

NUVER HK
2018 / Gelding / KWPN / FERDEAUX / JAZZ / NED / Holland / OMG Horses OÜ

68.000
(3)

4a hobuste kompleksarvestus



Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

4 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Annike Laving (EST), Eva-Maria Vint-Warmington (EST)

1 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

B HERO VON SEEDER
2017 / Stallion / ESH / BORDEAUX / CANTOS / EST / SEEDER HORSES OÜ / Seeder Horses OÜ

8.5 7.8 8.0 7.8 8.3 80.800

2 Dina Ellermann
Tondi RSK

THOR VL
2017 / Gelding / ESH / TOTILAS / VIVALDI / EST / LINNEA PÄRNASTE-VIRVE / Gerlin Petmanson

7.5 8.2 7.7 7.5 7.8 77.400

3 Heli Hussar
Saaremaa RSK

FRANCO VON SEEDER
2017 / Gelding / ESH / FRANKLIN / DON FREDERICO / EST / SEEDER AGRI OÜ / Heli Hussar

7.3 7.5 8.3 7.3 7.6 76.000

4 Kätlin Kivirand (H)
Tondi RSK

MIDNIGHT DANCE
2017 / Mare / KWPN / Glock´s Toto Jr / Rhodium / NED / S. van Seventer-Agra / Katlin Kivirand

7.1 7.0 7.5 6.8 7.2 71.200
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Noorhobuste & -ponide Tšempionaat
Results list Saturday 23 July 2022

Competition E - NHT 5a hobuste I osavõistlus | Skeem NH5A

Rk Rider Horse
Club Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Tehn. vead Total

4 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Paula Nysten (FIN), Malgorzata Pawlowska (POL)

1 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

B HERO VON SEEDER
2017 / Stallion / ESH / BORDEAUX / CANTOS / EST / SEEDER HORSES OÜ / Seeder Horses OÜ

8.0 7.8 7.5 7.4 7.8 77.000

2 Dina Ellermann
Tondi RSK

THOR VL
2017 / Gelding / ESH / TOTILAS / VIVALDI / EST / LINNEA PÄRNASTE-VIRVE / Gerlin Petmanson

7.5 8.0 7.4 7.5 7.6 76.000

3 Heli Hussar
Saaremaa RSK

FRANCO VON SEEDER
2017 / Gelding / ESH / FRANKLIN / DON FREDERICO / EST / SEEDER AGRI OÜ / Heli Hussar

7.5 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.5 74.600

4 Kätlin Kivirand (H)
Tondi RSK

MIDNIGHT DANCE
2017 / Mare / KWPN / Glock´s Toto Jr / Rhodium / NED / S. van Seventer-Agra / Katlin Kivirand

7.0 6.7 7.2 6.2 6.8 0.5 67.300

Competition K - NHT 5a hobuste II osavõistlus | Skeem NH5B

Results list Sunday 24 July 2022

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

E K Total

4 participants gives 3 placings

1 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

B HERO VON SEEDER
2017 / Stallion / ESH / BORDEAUX / CANTOS / EST / SEEDER HORSES OÜ / Seeder Horses OÜ

80.800
(1)

77.000
(1)

157.800

2 Dina Ellermann
Tondi RSK

THOR VL
2017 / Gelding / ESH / TOTILAS / VIVALDI / EST / LINNEA PÄRNASTE-VIRVE / Gerlin Petmanson

77.400
(2)

76.000
(2)

153.400

3 Heli Hussar
Saaremaa RSK

FRANCO VON SEEDER
2017 / Gelding / ESH / FRANKLIN / DON FREDERICO / EST / SEEDER AGRI OÜ / Heli Hussar

76.000
(3)

74.600
(3)

150.600

4 Kätlin Kivirand (H)
Tondi RSK

MIDNIGHT DANCE
2017 / Mare / KWPN / Glock´s Toto Jr / Rhodium / NED / S. van Seventer-Agra / Katlin Kivirand

71.200
(4)

67.300
(4)

138.500

5a hobuste kompleksarvestus



Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

5 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Annike Laving (EST), Eva-Maria Vint-Warmington (EST)

1 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

HADES VON SEEDER
2016 / Stallion / ESH / HENNESSY / RHODIUM / EST / SEEDER AGRI OÜ / Seeder Agri OÜ

7.8 7.3 7.9 7.4 8.0 76.800

2 Everita Daubure HERCOGS
2016 / Gelding / LWB / Hobart / Hector / LAT /  / Aina Mainiece

7.2 7.4 7.8 7.8 7.6 75.600

3 Kenry Kikkas (17)
Tondi RSK

DONNA VICTORIA
2016 / Mare / ESH / BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO / HESLEGARDS WELTMEISTER / EST / LIIVAKU TALLID OÜ / Kenry Kikkas

7.1 7.2 7.4 6.8 7.2 71.400

4 Liis Ira
ESHKS

Q´ESTER ROUGE
2016 / Mare / Tori / QUERIDO / HERMELIN / EST / LIIS IRA / Liis Ira

7.4 6.2 7.3 6.5 7.2 69.200

5 Maria Kivisoo
Audruranna RSK

TOSCA VON SEEDER
2016 / Mare / ESH / TOTO JR / DON FREDERICO / EST / OSAÜHING SEEDER AGRI / Tihuse Turismitalu OÜ

7.0 7.3 7.0 6.1 6.9 68.600

2022-07-25 13:13:12 Equestrian software by Equipe | www.equipe.com Page 1 of 1

Noorhobuste & -ponide Tšempionaat
Results list Saturday 23 July 2022

Competition F - NHT 6a hobuste I osavõistlus | Skeem NH6A

Rk Rider Horse
Club Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

Traav Samm Galopp Kuulekus Perspektiiv Total

5 participants gives 3 placings.  Judge by C: Paula Nysten (FIN), Malgorzata Pawlowska (POL)

1 Maria Kivisoo
Audruranna RSK

TOSCA VON SEEDER
2016 / Mare / ESH / TOTO JR / DON FREDERICO / EST / OSAÜHING SEEDER AGRI / Tihuse Turismitalu OÜ

7.3 7.5 7.2 6.7 7.2 71.800

2 Liis Ira
ESHKS

Q´ESTER ROUGE
2016 / Mare / Tori / QUERIDO / HERMELIN / EST / LIIS IRA / Liis Ira

7.5 7.2 7.4 6.5 7.0 71.200

3 Everita Daubure HERCOGS
2016 / Gelding / LWB / Hobart / Hector / LAT /  / Aina Mainiece

7.0 7.3 6.8 6.7 6.9 69.400

4 Kenry Kikkas (17)
Tondi RSK

DONNA VICTORIA
2016 / Mare / ESH / BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO / HESLEGARDS WELTMEISTER / EST / LIIVAKU TALLID OÜ / Kenry Kikkas

6.8 7.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.000

4 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

HADES VON SEEDER
2016 / Stallion / ESH / HENNESSY / RHODIUM / EST / SEEDER AGRI OÜ / Seeder Agri OÜ

7.3 6.0 7.8 6.7 6.7 69.000

Competition L - NHT 6a hobuste II osavõistlus | Skeem NH6B

Results list Sunday 24 July 2022

Rk Rider
Club

Horse
Born / Sex / Studbook / Sire / Sire of dam / Country / Breeder / Owner

F L Total

4 participants gives 3 placings

1 Tatjana Tsiganok
Kassari RM

HADES VON SEEDER
2016 / Stallion / ESH / HENNESSY / RHODIUM / EST / SEEDER AGRI OÜ / Seeder Agri OÜ

76.800
(1)

69.000
(4)

145.800

2 Kenry Kikkas (17)
Tondi RSK

DONNA VICTORIA
2016 / Mare / ESH / BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO / HESLEGARDS WELTMEISTER / EST / LIIVAKU TALLID OÜ / Kenry Kikkas

71.400
(3)

69.000
(4)

140.400

2 Liis Ira
ESHKS

Q´ESTER ROUGE
2016 / Mare / Tori / QUERIDO / HERMELIN / EST / LIIS IRA / Liis Ira

69.200
(4)

71.200
(2)

140.400

4 Maria Kivisoo
Audruranna RSK

TOSCA VON SEEDER
2016 / Mare / ESH / TOTO JR / DON FREDERICO / EST / OSAÜHING SEEDER AGRI / Tihuse Turismitalu OÜ

68.600
(5)

71.800
(1)

140.400

6a hobuste kompleksarvestus




